1/9
INSTRUCTIONS:    Low Voltage DuoRail
Caution:
Read all instructions.
Turn off power at main switch before installing or modifying the system.
Do not install the system:
-Within six inches of any curtain or combustible materials
-Less than 5 feet above a floor

transformer, making them a more practical choice for longer runs (see voltage drop guidelines).   Electronic
transformers offer quieter operation than magnetics, making them a more practical choice for quiet settings.
Magnetic transformers generally contain less components making them among the most reliable power sources.
Either transformer can be used with dimmer switches. An electronic transformer will work with most standard
incandescent dimmers. A magnetic transformer generally requires a low voltage dimmer specifically made for
magnetic loads. However some of our remote magnetic transformers have the ability to be dimmed with standard
incandescent dimmers. Consult our factory for details.
Because the DuoRail system works with 12 or 24 volts we offer transformers for either voltage.  The maximum
amperage of the rail is 50 amps（one circuit is 25 amps）. You may run 600 watts on a 24 volt system (25 amps)
or 300/600 watts on a 12 volt system ( also 25 amps).  Our 600 watt transformers are offered in 12 or 24 volts,
however the 12 volt version has two outputs with 300 watts available at each.
Transformers are available as surface mounts or remote.
To use see instructions furnished with the transformer.
Transformer Selection Guideline
Model  Type Finish Input Output Max Watts
LM2-EN12-300M-BN Surface mount magnetic Brush Nickel 120V 12V 300W
LM2-EN12-300M-CH Surface mount magnetic Chrome 120V 12V 300W
LM2-EN12-300M-DB Surface mount magnetic Dark Bronze 120V 12V 300W
LM2-EN12-500M-BN Surface mount magnetic Brush Nickel 120V 12V 500W dual output
LM2-EN12-500M-CH Surface mount magnetic Chrome 120V 12V 500W dual output
LM2-EN24-500M-DB Surface mount magnetic Dark Bronze 120V 12V 500W dual output
SRT-300M-12V Remote magnetic   N/A 120V 12V 300W
SRT-600M-12/24V Remote magnetic   N/A 120V 12V/24 600W (12V dual output)
SRT-600M2-12V Remote magnetic   N/A 120V 12V 600W dual output
VOLTAGE DROP GUIDELINE
SURFACE MOUNT TRANSFORMERS
CAT. NO.  VOLTS WATTS TYPE RAIL RUN LENGTH
LM2-EN12-300M 12V (2) 150W MAGNETIC 40’
LM2-EN12-500M 12V (2) 250W MAGNETIC (2) 40’
REMOTE TRANSFORMERS- to power feed point
CAT.NO. VOLTS WATTS TYPE
WIRE GAUGES/ MAX DISTANCE-FEET   RAIL RUN LENGTH /
FT 10 8 6 4 2 1